Proedrou Drakaki 11 ,173 41 Agios Dimitrios
Call center: 210 9850 244, Fax: 210 9823 264
2114
Control panel for double motors up to 2400watt
Code Frequency Codification
Terminal
Switches
Photocells Ext.Button Auto close
Light
230V
Motor torque Slow move
PSR/PTR-2114 433,92/868,3 Keeloq rolling YES YES YES         YES YES YES YES
PS-2114 433,92 Standard YES YES YES          YES YES YES YES
PN-2114 433,92
Profelmnet
rolling
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Νο Function description
1
OFF: NO terminal switches. In case of single swing gate or
rolling shutter.
ON: Terminal switches. In case of sliding gate or barrier.
2
OFF: No photocell 2.
ON:  Photocell 2. (Internal 1m after the fully open position to
stop the motion.)
3
OFF: No photocell 1.
ON: Photocell 1. (On the door for safety and auto-close.)
4
OFF: No auto close
ON: Auto-close. There is a double counter in the A/C
function. The first one is 120 seconds and is applied when
the door stops after an open function. During this counting
time of 120 sec., if the photocell beam is disturbed, then
after the beam is free, the A/C counting time becomes 10
sec. until the fully closed position.
5
OFF: No delay between two motors.
ON: Delay between Motor 1 (first) and Motor 2 (second)
6
OFF:NO repeatable close.
ON: Repeatable close for 1 sec  every 1 hour
7
OFF: No key-lock
ON:  Key-Lock (activates the key-lock routine)
8
OFF: NO Light flash
ON: Light  FLASH (OFF), or constant 2min. (ΟΝ)
Check all connections. Check the terminal switches of the motor. The BLUE/GREY motor wire is connected in terminal 4.
TERMINAL SWITCHES
C
L